
 

 

Organization of Graduate Students 

Executive Team 2022-2023 

Officer Position Name 

President Ms. Ogheneruona Eruvwetere 
M.S. Medical Science Program 
Ogheneruona.eruvwetere@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Vice President Ms. Gabriella Billups 
M.A. Communicative Sciences & Disorders Program 
gabriella.billups@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Secretary Ms. Jasmine Clayton 
M.S. Medical Science Program 
Jasmine.clayton@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Treasurer Mr. Darrien Hunt 
M.S. Computer Science 
darrien.hunt@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Community Engagement Chair Ms. Hamsa Raman 
Communicative Sciences & Disorders Program 
hamsa.raman@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Student & Faculty Liaison Mrs. MiSchelle Edwards 
Ph.D. Educational Management Program 
Mischelle Edwards@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Professional & Social Development Chair Lauryn Bryan 
M.A., Communicative Sciences & Disorders 
Lauryn.bryan@my.hamptonu.edu 
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